150541
150409
150593
150593
150319
150587
149605
150630
150476

3-Sep-20
3-Sep-20
9-Sep-20
9-Sep-20
10-Sep-20
15-Sep-20
15-Sep-20
15-Sep-20
16-Sep-20

List of Briefing Notes for Deputy Minister/Minister/Premier - September 2020

Update on BC's Response to Canada's Proposed Action on US Aluminum

Meeting with Amazon Web Services

Meeting with Creston Cannabis Companies

Meeting with Town of Creston

Meeting with British Columbia Economic Development Association

Update on Signify Lighting

Update on Regional Digital Acceleration Roundtables

Update on Futurpreneur

Update on Interpretive Note No. 1, issued under Canadian Free Trade Agreement
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